Payment Date

10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024

Imperial Beach, CA

Payment Number

1744
1745
1746
1746
1746
1747
1747
1747
1747
1748
1749
1750
1751
1751
1751
1752
1752
1752
1753
104006
104007
104008
104008
104008
104008
104008
104008
104008
104008
104008
104008
104008
104009
104009
104010
104010
104011
104011

Vendor Name

Description (Item)

Payable Number

FORESTERS INVESTOR SERVI... FORESTERS 529 PLAN PPE 10... PPE 10-03-2024
| B FIREFIGHTERS ASSOCIATI... IBFA DUES ACH PPE 10/03/24 PPE 10-03-2024

ICMA RETIREMENT TRUST 457

ICMA % PPE 10/03/24

PPE 10-03-2024

ICMA RETIREMENT TRUST 457 ICMA CITY-PAID PPE 10/03/24 PPE 10-03-2024 (2)

ICMA RETIREMENT TRUST 457
SEIU LOCAL 221

SEIU LOCAL 221

SEIU LOCAL 221

SEIU LOCAL 221

US BANK

FORESTERS INVESTOR SERVI...
| B FIREFIGHTERS ASSOCIATI...
ICMA RETIREMENT TRUST 457

ICMA FIXED PPE 10/03/24
SEIU DUES ACH PPE 10/03/24

SEIU DUES ACH PPE 10/03/24..
SEIU DUES ACH PPE 09/19/24..

SEIU COPE ACH PPE 10/03/24
PARS ACH PPE 10/03/24

FORESTERS 529 PLAN PPE 10...

IBFA DUES ACH PPE 10/17/24
ICMA % PPE 10/17/24

PPE 10-03-2024 (3)
PPE 10-03-2024

PPE 10-03-2024

PPE 10-03-2024

PPE 10-03-2024 COPE
PPE 10-03-2024

PPE 10-17-2024

PPE 10-17-2024

PPE 10-17-2024

ICMA RETIREMENT TRUST 457 ICMA CITY-PAID PPE 10/17/24 PPE 10-17-2024 (2)

ICMA RETIREMENT TRUST 457
SEIU LOCAL 221

SEIU LOCAL 221

SEIU LOCAL 221

US BANK

ABTECH TECHNOLOGIES

ACE EXCAVATING & ENVIRO...
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, ...
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, ...
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, ...
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, ...
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, ...
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, ...
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, ...
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, ...
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, ...
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, ...
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, ...
ASBURY ENVIRONMENTALS...
ASBURY ENVIRONMENTALS...
AZTEC LANDSCAPING INC
AZTEC LANDSCAPING INC
CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...
CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...

ICMA FIXED PPE 10/17/24
SEIU DUES ACH PPE 10/17/24

SEIU DUES ACH PPE 10/17/24..

SEIU COPE ACH PPE 10/17/24
PARS ACH PPE 10/17/24

SERVER ROOM TRIPPLITE UPS..

1075 8TH ST COMMUNITY C...
RETURN - KEYED PADLOCK (6)
GLUE TO REPAIR BOOTS - FD
ETHERNET CABLE - IT

PAPER PLATES - CITY COUNCI...

POSTER GOOP, ERASER - FD

SITTING STOOLS (2) - COUNC...
SITTING STOOLS (2) - COUNC...

FILE GUIDES - CC DEPT
PRESSURE WASHER - PUMP ...
USB CPORT - IT

SIDE BY SIDE LIFEGUARDS BR...

USED OIL DISPOSAL

ANTIFREEZE DISPOSAL EPAF...

SEP 2024 LANDSCAPE/STOR...
SEP 2024 SR75 MEDIAN/PA...

09/04/24-10/01/24 - 400 1/2...
09/04/24-10/01/24 - 950 OC...

PPE 10-17-2024 (3)
PPE 10-17-2024
PPE 10-17-2024
PPE 10-17-2024 COPE
PPE 10-17-2024
2408037-IN

2361
1174-4Q67-9XY1
13Q7-6GCR-9N67
1669-CPKP-9NQ3
16P1-4VT3-163N
1CFW-QPKP-7WCP
1J4P-N3TJ-T6NC
1JNC-T9CD-3NC7
1TYX-Q7L6-7JHV
1VDK-F7YY-9TVH
1VNP-PK9F-CLLH
1YVR-KPTW-RMQT
1500-01117052
1500-01117223
L5019

L5020

Account Number

101-0000-209.0122
101-0000-209.0108
101-0000-209.0110
101-0000-209.0110
101-0000-209.0110
101-0000-209.0108
101-0000-209.0108
101-0000-209.0108
101-0000-209.0108
101-0000-209.0120
101-0000-209.0122
101-0000-209.0108
101-0000-209.0110
101-0000-209.0110
101-0000-209.0110
101-0000-209.0108
101-0000-209.0108
101-0000-209.0108
101-0000-209.0120
503-1923-419.3022
214-5000-532.2006
101-6020-452.3002
101-3020-422.3002
503-1923-419.3022
101-1010-411.2804
101-3020-422.3001
502-1922-419.2904
502-1922-419.2904
101-1020-411.3001
501-1921-419.2816
503-1923-419.3022
501-1921-419.2816
501-1921-419.2104
501-1921-419.2104
101-5050-435.2801
101-5010-431.2801

1015-210019027905 10/03/... 101-1910-419.2702
1015-210019276868 10/03/... 101-1910-419.2702

ATTACHMENT 1
Expense Approval Report

Purchase Order Number

250056
250078

250024
250023

By (None)
Payment Dates 10/5/2024 - 10/25/2024

Amount

50.00
480.00
2,522.61
2,157.73
5,174.00
929.54
31.54
-1.44
15.00
1,646.50
50.00
480.00
1,599.63
2,157.73
4,874.00
953.39
31.54
15.00
1,878.88
1,584.44
50,000.00
-11.91
16.91
16.26
35.77
15.62
268.52
274.02
60.21
473.01
20.06
102.20
102.00
7.00
2,860.80
8,119.24
414.17
191.65

10/30/2024 4:00:35 PM
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Expense Approval Report

Payment Dates: 10/5/2024 - 10/25/2024

Payment Date Payment Number Vendor Name Description (Item) Payable Number Account Number Purchase Order Number Amount
10/10/2024 104011 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...09/04/24-10/01/24 - 90 IMP... 1015-210019278093 10/03/... 101-6020-452.2702 48.24
10/10/2024 104011 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...09/04/24-10/01/24 - 1150 S... 1015-210019278895 10/03/... 101-6020-452.2702 59.22
10/10/2024 104011 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...09/04/24-10/01/24 - 1234 S... 1015-210019279782 10/03/... 101-6020-452.2702 48.24
10/10/2024 104011 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...09/04/24-10/01/24 - 1322 S... 1015-210019357057 10/03/... 601-5060-436.2702 48.24
10/10/2024 104011 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...09/04/24-10/01/24 - 90 DES... 1015-210019359015 10/03/... 101-6020-452.2702 48.24
10/10/2024 104011 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...09/04/24-10/01/24 - 90 ENC... 1015-210019360534 10/03/... 101-6020-452.2702 59.22
10/10/2024 104011 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...09/05/24-10/02/24 - 1025 9... 1015-210019401916 10/04/... 101-6020-452.2702 94.67
10/10/2024 104011 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...09/04/24-10/01/24 - 105 IM... 1015-210019482014 10/03/... 101-1910-419.2702 183.37
10/10/2024 104011 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...09/04/24-10/01/24 - 981 2N... 1015-210019600799 10/03/... 101-6020-452.2702 810.88
10/10/2024 104011 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...09/04/24-10/01/24 - 170 PA... 1015-220036553772 10/03/... 101-6020-452.2702 107.09
10/10/2024 104011 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...09/04/24-10/01/24 - 170 PA... 1015-220036553789 10/03/... 101-6020-452.2702 94.67
10/10/2024 104011 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...09/04/24-10/01/24 - 751 10... 1015-22004076680510/03/24 101-6020-452.2702 64.93
10/10/2024 104012 CHULA VISTA ALARM, INC OCT 2024 - EOC - 825 IB BLVD 80494 101-1910-419.2023 250021 49.95
10/10/2024 104012 CHULA VISTA ALARM, INC OCT 2024 - RECCTR-4251B ... 80514 101-1910-419.2023 250021 40.00
10/10/2024 104012 CHULA VISTA ALARM, INC OCT 2024 - COMM CTR - 107... 80522 101-1910-419.2023 250021 30.00
10/10/2024 104012 CHULA VISTA ALARM, INC OCT 2024 - B&G CLUB - 425 1... 80633 101-1910-419.2023 250021 59.95
10/10/2024 104012 CHULA VISTA ALARM, INC SEP 2024 - REC CTR - 425 IB B...80755 101-1910-419.2023 250021 39.95
10/10/2024 104012 CHULA VISTA ALARM, INC SEP 2024 - REC CTR REST - 42...80756 101-1910-419.2023 250021 39.95
10/10/2024 104012 CHULA VISTA ALARM, INC SEP 2024 - VET PARK REST - ... 80757 101-1910-419.2023 250021 45.95
10/10/2024 104012 CHULA VISTA ALARM, INC OCT 2024 - RECCTR-425 1B ... 80764 101-1910-419.2023 250021 39.95
10/10/2024 104012 CHULA VISTA ALARM, INC OCT 2024 - RECCTR-425 1B ... 80772 101-1910-419.2023 250021 39.95
10/10/2024 104012 CHULA VISTA ALARM, INC SEP 2024 - VET PARK REST - ... 80773 101-1910-419.2023 250021 45.95
10/10/2024 104012 CHULA VISTA ALARM, INC OCT 2024 - VET PARK REST - ... 80774 101-1910-419.2023 250021 45.95
10/10/2024 104012 CHULA VISTA ALARM, INC OCT 2024 - PW REAR BLDGS ...80787 101-1910-419.2023 250021 55.00
10/10/2024 104012 CHULA VISTA ALARM, INC SEP 2024 - PW - 495 10TH ST 80790 101-1910-419.2023 250021 55.00
10/10/2024 104012 CHULA VISTA ALARM, INC SEP 2024 - PW- 495 10TH ST 80822 101-1910-419.2023 250021 55.00
10/10/2024 104012 CHULA VISTA ALARM, INC OCT 2024 - PW - 495 10TH ST 80823 101-1910-419.2023 250021 55.00
10/10/2024 104013 COAR DESIGN GROUP COAR DESIGN - ARCHITECTU... 22480 214-5000-532.2006 230243-R2 4,200.00
10/10/2024 104014 COX COMMUNICATIONS 09/22/24-10/21/24 495 10TH..09-22-2024 4601 503-1923-419.2104 241.45
10/10/2024 104014 COX COMMUNICATIONS 09/25/24-10/24/24 - 825 IB ... 09-25-2024 0701 503-1923-419.2104 900.00
10/10/2024 104014 COX COMMUNICATIONS 10/01/24-10/31/24 - 825 IB ... 10-01-2024 3201 503-1923-419.2104 29.35
10/10/2024 104014 COX COMMUNICATIONS 10/01/24-10/31/24 - 825 IB ... 10-01-2024 8102 503-1923-419.2104 35.32
10/10/2024 104015 DOWNSTREAM SERVICES, IN... 09/04/2024 STORMWATER ... 183722 101-5050-435.2104 250043 939.45
10/10/2024 104016 EL TAPATIO INC OPEN HOUSE LUNCH FOR VO...6463 101-3020-422.2904 1,016.27
10/10/2024 104017 ESMERALDA JIMENEZ PAN DE MUERTO (400) 5GL ... 1 101-6014-451.2808 250090 1,520.00
10/10/2024 104018 FLYERS ENERGY LLC 09/19/24 - FUEL DELIVERY (1... 24-188492 501-1921-419.2815 5,207.83
10/10/2024 104018 FLYERS ENERGY LLC 09/26/24 - FUEL DELIVERY (1... 24-192392 501-1921-419.2815 4,670.99
10/10/2024 104019 GRAINGER LIGHTING CONTACTS 9259939255 101-6040-454.3002 250017 295.52
10/10/2024 104020 INFLATABLE FUSION, INC Inflatable Arch 3897-A 101-6014-451.2808 250081 1,412.05
10/10/2024 104021 JASON BELL CA PARAMEDIC LICENSE REN... 10-02-2024 101-3020-422.2813 250.00
10/10/2024 104022 KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIA... SEP 2024 - 10TH STREETSCA... 29490307 207-5000-532.2006 240197-R1 4,922.12
10/10/2024 104022 KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIA... SEP 2024 - SPORTS PARK RES... 29490308 420-6020-552.2006 230314-R2 4,998.67
10/10/2024 104022 KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIA... SEP 2024 - SPORTS PARK RES... 29490308 420-6020-552.2006 230314-R2 5,010.68
10/10/2024 104023 LLOYD PEST CONTROL 09/27/24 - 495 10TH #11293... 8608842 101-1910-419.2022 250014 58.00
10/30/2024 4:00:35 PM Page 2 of 17



Expense Approval Report

Payment Dates: 10/5/2024 - 10/25/2024

Payment Date Payment Number Vendor Name Description (Item) Payable Number Account Number Purchase Order Number Amount
10/10/2024 104024 MAINTEX, INC. SOAP(2CS),LINER(3CS),DISIN... 1102361-00 101-1910-419.3002 527.90
10/10/2024 104025 MUSCO LIGHTING I. B. SPORTS PARK - PARTS/S... 430994 101-6020-452.2104 68.69
10/10/2024 104025 MUSCO LIGHTING I. B. SPORTS PARK - PARTS/S... 430994 101-6020-452.2104 250072 4,325.00
10/10/2024 104026 NORBERTS ATHLETIC PRODU... MATS FOR RECREATION PRO... 24105000 101-6010-451.3002 250074 262.83
10/10/2024 104026 NORBERTS ATHLETIC PRODU... MATS FOR RECREATION PRO... 24105000 214-6010-451.2808 250074 4,171.83
10/10/2024 104027 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, L... BUSINESS CARDS - T SANTOS 384436921001 101-3020-422.3002 55.79
10/10/2024 104028 PARKHOUSE TIRE INC TIRES (4) - TRUCK 612, 145 3010422085 501-1921-419.2816 715.00
10/10/2024 104028 PARKHOUSE TIRE INC TIRES (4) - TRUCK A-8 3010422087 501-1921-419.2816 658.07
10/10/2024 104029 PETER T. VINEY TRAVEL TO/FROM ARREST C... 09-17-2024 101-3070-427.2806 316.24
10/10/2024 104030 PITNEY BOWES INC(INVOICE ... 06/20/24-09/19/24 POSTAGE.. 1026093369 101-1920-419.2809 243.12
10/10/2024 104031 PROTECTION ONE ALARM M... OCT 2024 - 10 PUMP STATIO... 156526039 601-5060-436.2023 250033 465.15
10/10/2024 104032 ROBERT HALF TECHNOLOGY  WE 09/13/24 - IT TEMP J ZA... 64090051 503-1923-419.2101 2,100.00
10/10/2024 104032 ROBERT HALF TECHNOLOGY  WE 09/20/24 - IT TEMP J ZA... 64109741 503-1923-419.2101 2,100.00
10/10/2024 104033 ROBERTO C. RUVALCABA TRANSPORTATION FOR MISA...10-01-2024 503-1923-419.2804 137.22
10/10/2024 104034 ROBERTO GUERRERO AUDIO/DJ SRVC - FD OPEN H... 03 101-3020-422.2904 400.00
10/10/2024 104035 SDGE 08/30/24-09/30/24 - 170 PA... 0002 6464 5267 4 10/04/24 101-1910-419.2701 380.41
10/10/2024 104035 SDGE 08/29/24-09/27/24 - 1068 E... 0006 46753193 8 10/03/24 101-5010-431.2701 3.98
10/10/2024 104035 SDGE 08/30/24-09/30/24 - 186 PA... 0008 2432 9204 1 10/04/24 101-5010-431.2701 570.46
10/10/2024 104035 SDGE 08/29/24-09/27/24 - 755 DE... 0020 2498 4701 7 10/03/24 601-5060-436.2701 192.69
10/10/2024 104035 SDGE 08/30/24-09/30/24 - 425 IB ... 00208169 23399 10/02/24 101-6010-451.2701 10.00
10/10/2024 104035 SDGE 08/30/24-09/30/24 - 266 PA... 0020 8384 7903 2 10/04/24 101-6020-452.2701 25.57
10/10/2024 104035 SDGE 09/01/24-09/30/24 - PALM B...0027 4196 9935 9 10/04/24 101-5010-431.2701 347.57
10/10/2024 104035 SDGE 09/01/24-09/30/24 - PALM/... 0028 1987 16315 10/04/24 101-5010-431.2701 2,734.08
10/10/2024 104035 SDGE 08/29/24-09/27/24 - 900 9TH..0030 6284 33719 10/03/24 101-5010-431.2701 17.92
10/10/2024 104035 SDGE 08/30/24-09/30/24 - 852 SE... 0032 80213142 4 10/04/24 601-5060-436.2701 14.39
10/10/2024 104035 SDGE 08/30/24-09/30/24 - 111 PA... 0035 1619 27902 10/04/24 101-5010-431.2701 422.33
10/10/2024 104035 SDGE 08/29/24-09/27/24 - 1298 G... 0037 3630 3079 0 10/03/24 101-5010-431.2701 28.45
10/10/2024 104035 SDGE 08/30/24-09/30/24 - 170 PA... 0049 30353196 9 10/02/24 101-1910-419.2701 12.49
10/10/2024 104035 SDGE 08/29/24-09/27/24 - 585 IB ... 0051 5327 26717 10/03/24 101-5010-431.2701 30.61
10/10/2024 104035 SDGE 08/27/24-09/25/24 - 1297 IB... 0052 8034 0664 1 10/01/24 101-5010-431.2701 112.01
10/10/2024 104035 SDGE 08/30/24-09/30/24 - 120 EL... 0054 5795 0654 7 10/04/24 101-5010-431.2701 248.75
10/10/2024 104035 SDGE 08/27/24-09/25/24 - 1259 IB... 0055 7618 8054 1 10/01/24 101-5010-431.2701 3.29
10/10/2024 104035 SDGE 08/29/24-09/27/24 - 1025 9... 0087 7382 3642 4 10/03/24 601-5060-436.2701 1,463.26
10/10/2024 104035 SDGE 08/30/24-09/30/24 - 425 IB ... 2100 0097 9290 6 10/04/24 101-6020-452.2701 855.53
10/10/2024 104035 SDGE 08/30/24-09/30/24 - 425 IB ... 2100 0097 9893 7 10/04/24 101-6020-452.2701 1,147.18
10/10/2024 104035 SDGE 08/30/24-09/30/24 - 425 IB ... 2100 0097 9997 6 10/04/24 101-6020-452.2701 1,321.63
10/10/2024 104035 SDGE 08/30/24-09/30/24 - 425 IB ... 2100 0098 0282 0 10/04/24 101-6010-451.2701 469.35
10/10/2024 104035 SDGE 08/30/24-09/30/24 - 425 IB ... 2100 0098 04859 10/04/24 101-6020-452.2701 1,251.47
10/10/2024 104035 SDGE 08/30/24-09/30/24 - 425 IB ... 2100 0098 1218 3 10/04/24 101-6010-451.2701 498.37
10/10/2024 104035 SDGE 08/30/24-09/30/24 - 425 IB ... 2100 0098 1222 5 10/04/24 101-6010-451.2701 219.29
10/10/2024 104035 SDGE 08/29/24-09/27/24 - 849 EN... 2100 0121 6790 6 10/03/24 101-6020-452.2701 24.72
10/10/2024 104036 SDGE PROJECT MANAGEME... 9TH ST ELEV SRVC IRRIGATI... 1000016912 207-5000-532.2006 898.00
10/10/2024 104037 SIGNAL HILL AUTO ENTERPRI... TOILET TISSUE (8CS) HAND S... 075592 101-6040-454.3002 250019 1,120.51
10/10/2024 104038 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY,..DIAPHRAMS FOR IRRIGATION.. 146124632-001 101-6040-454.3002 250016 179.18
10/30/2024 4:00:35 PM Page 3 of 17



Expense Approval Report
Payment Date

10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024

Payment Number

104039
104040
104041
104042
104042
104043
104043
104043
104044
104045
104046
104046
104047
104048
104048
104048
104048
104048
104048
104048
104048
104048
104048
104048
104048
104049
104049
104050
104051
104052
104052
104053
104054
104055
104055
104055
104055
104056
104056
104056
104057
104058
104059
104060

Vendor Name

SOFTWAREONE INC.
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA SHR...
SOUTHLAND WATER TECHN...
THE SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO
THE SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO
TRANE U.S. INC.

TRANE U.S. INC.

TRANE U.S. INC.

U.S. BANK CORPORATE PAY...
U.S. TELEPACIFIC CORP
ULINE, INC.

ULINE, INC.

1111 SYSTEMS, INC

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, ...
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, ...
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, ...
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, ...
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, ...
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, ...
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, ...
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, ...
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, ...
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, ...
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, ...
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, ...

APRIL GAIL CORTEZ VILLAMIL
APRIL GAIL CORTEZ VILLAMIL
AT&T DW HOLDINGS INC
BELINDA DOROTHY REED
BRIOTIX HEALTH, LP

BRIOTIX HEALTH, LP

BRIZO, INC

CANDELARIA RAMIREZ
CINTAS CORPORATION
CINTAS CORPORATION
CINTAS CORPORATION
CINTAS CORPORATION
CONNIE GATLIN

CONNIE GATLIN

CONNIE GATLIN

CORODATA RECORDS MANA...
COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO
COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO
COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO

Description (Item)

MICROSOFT ENTERPRISE MO...
08/19/24 PAPER SHREDDING ..
CONTEGRA LEVEL TRANSDU...
PAINT (2 GALLON) - SENIOR ...
PAINT (1 GALLON) - SENIOR ...
DEMPSEY CTR HVAC IMPROV...
DEMPSEY CTR HVAC IMPROV...
DEMPSEY CTR HVAC IMPROV...
AUG-SEP 2024 P-CARD CHAR...
09/23/24-10/22/24 NETWO...
PADLOCK(12),GLOVE(12BX),...
PADLOCK(12),GLOVE(12BX),...
JUL 2024 INSIDER PROTECTI...
ERGONOMIC COMPUTER RO..
EMPLOYEE WELLNESS ACTIVI...
ERGONOMIC COMPUTER RO..
NAPKINS, STICKY NOTES - C...
ERASE SET, TAPE - COMM O...
5PK FILE POCKETS - CODE
WRISTBANDS FOR EVENTS (5...
ERGONOMIC MOUSE WITH ...
ERGONOMIC COMPUTER RO..
ONE STEP BINDER DIVIDERS...
WIRED ERGONOMIC MOUSE
ERGONOMIC COMPUTER RO..
JUN 2024 - CAPOEIRA KIDS (3...
JUL 2024 - CAPOEIRA KIDS (4...
SEO 2024 FIRSTNET MOBILE ...
SEP 2024 - 1B WALKING PRO...
ERGONOMIC EVALUATION B...
ERGONOMIC EVALUATIONS ...
FY25 Q2 - BEACH CAM SYS ...
AUG 2024 CHAIR/FLOOR YO...
10/01/24 FACILITIES MATS
10/01/24 PW UNIFORMS
10/08/24 FACILITIES MATS
10/08/24 PW UNIFORMS

JUL 2024 - FIT 4 DRUMS (2 C...
AUG 2024 - FIT 4 DRUMS (2 C...
SEP 2024 - FIT 4 DRUMS (4 C...
SEP 2024 RECORD STORAGE ..
OCT 2022 - DOCUMENT REC...
NOTICE OF EXEMPTION - 247...
SEP 2024 - DOCUMENT #202...

Payable Number

US-PSI-1504159
264496
092724-202
0110-6

0321-9
314877866
314877866
314877866
09-23-2024
181781480-0
183543877
183543877
INV-196380
1CDW-HF4R-4GC7
1DDJ-KD74-MWRD
1GHC-4PK1-4GY7
1GM4-KT76-1MP4
1GM4-KT76-1MP4
1GM4-KT76-1MP4
1HXY-CGVF-T4MX
1JVT-CRDF-31V4
1NPJ-43HQ-CLD7
1TXQ-L17Q-6D1X
1WH7-HXFG-6VCR
1WIJR-WY6R-PD7Q
7112024AV1
8192024AV2

287346095064X10082024

9172024BR5
SI-41330
SI-41355
24-0488
9172024CR16
4206930842
4206930920
4207671220
4207671443
1012024CG6
1012024CG7
10124CG8
7031536
202200835
USE-23-0039
202400987

Account Number

503-1923-419.2025
101-1020-411.2104
601-5060-436.2801
214-5000-532.2006
214-5000-532.2006
401-0000-202.0000
401-1920-419.5003
401-1920-419.5003
101-1210-413.2102
503-1923-419.2104
101-1910-419.3002
101-6020-452.3002
503-1923-419.2006
502-1922-419.2904
101-1130-412.2908
502-1922-419.2904
101-1230-413.3001
101-3040-424.3001
101-3070-427.3001
101-1130-412.2902
502-1922-419.2904
502-1922-419.2904
101-1210-413.3001
502-1922-419.2904
502-1922-419.2904
101-6010-451.2107
101-6010-451.2107
101-3020-422.2705
101-6030-453.2310
502-1922-419.2904
502-1922-419.2904
101-3030-423.2104
101-6010-451.2107
101-1910-419.2006
101-5020-432.2503
101-1910-419.2006
101-5020-432.2503
101-6030-453.2006
101-6030-453.2006
101-6030-453.2006
101-1230-413.2104
101-0000-221.0102
101-0000-221.0102
101-1230-413.2102

Payment Dates: 10/5/2024 - 10/25/2024

Purchase Order Number

250058
250012
250080

240229-R1
240229-R1

250067
250036
250067
250036

Amount

42,326.95
36.00
3,754.83
128.94
90.68
-4,740.61
88,162.82
6,649.48
29,521.97
1,254.91
752.04
752.03
6,208.70
-371.95
177.01
371.95
10.86
30.95
44.84
15.11
195.74
-188.75
8.65
-297.34
296.28
135.00
180.00
72.72
200.00
499.00
443.46
4,312.00
108.00
33.99
305.83
33.99
305.83
72.60
71.40
180.00
63.81
23.00
50.00
20.00

10/30/2024 4:00:35 PM
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Expense Approval Report
Payment Date

10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024

Payment Number

104060
104060
104061
104062
104062
104062
104063
104064
104065